3 Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Raten, Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS

TROPHIES

Trevor Billingham Trophy for the Australian Teams Championships (U13)

1. New South Wales 724
2 Victoria 694
3. Western Australia 579.5
4. Queensland 555
5. South Australia 473
b. Tasmania 417
7 Australian Capital Territory 385.5

Dick HEE'E",\' Trophv awarded to the winner from the smaller Associations
1. Tasmania 417
2. Australian Capital Territory 385.5

Alan Triscott Trnphy for the Australian Teams Championships (U13) = Handicap

1 South Australia 932
2 Western Australia 916.5
3 Tasmania 916
4. MNew South Wales 915
5 Australian Capital Territory an7
6 Victoria 888
7 Queensland 852

GIRLS - U13

Girls U 13 - 100 Metre Run
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Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

:

201 Molly Blakey

211 Jessica Thornton

40& Summer Johnson

502 Georgina Bradley

302 Sarah Billings

303 Bridget Brammer

604 Raissa D'Cunha

108 Annabel Laing
solation Final

407 Amy Leaver

111 Lillian Van Ewyk

503 Lauren De Tulliao

603 MNatasha Brania

701 Cara Digney

705 Kes Jankata
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Girls U 13 - 200 Metre Run

ABP: 24.80 A 2008
ATC: 25.00 C 2008
ATCE: 25.38 E 2008
ABPE: 26.29 B 2010

Heat 1

502 Georgina Bradley

208 Ruby Ritchie

406 Summer Johnson

305 Phoebe Condon

604 Raissa D'Cunha

111 Lillian Van Ewyk

701 Cara Digney

2

211 Jessica Thornton

302 Sarah Billings

606 Brittany Scott

108 Annabel Laing

511 Amy Watson

409 Mackenzie Sweeney

708 Deanna Wadley
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208 Ruby Ritchie

211 Jessica Thornton

502 Georgina Bradley

302 Sarah Billings

305 Phoebe Condon

606 Brittany Scott

406 Summer Johnson

108 Annabel Laing
oclation Final

604 Raissa D'Cunha

111 Lillian Van Ewyk

511 Amy Watson

409 Mackenzie Sweeney

701 Cara Digney

708 Deanna Wadley
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RESULTS

New South Wales

New South Wales

Queensland

South Australia

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Western Australia

Tasmania

Tasmania

Maddie PIRIE, HNSW
Maddie PIRIE, NSW
Maddie PIRIE, NSW
Dakota PYKE, VIC

South Australia

New South Wales

gueensland

WVictoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Queensland

Tasmania

New South Wales

New South Wales

South Australia

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Queensland

Tasmania

Tasmania

12.68 R
12.85
12.88
12,94
13.02
13.23
13.34
13.51

13.42
13,50
13.52
13.78
13.98
14.04

27.10
27.50
27.1
27.88
28,46
28.51
29.98

26.88
27.19
28.19
28.38
28.93
29.27
29.92

26.33
26,80
26.84
27.18
27.49
28.14
2B.16
28.38

28,17
2B.72
29,08
29.43
30.14
30.85



, Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
tan Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS
Girls U 13 - 400 Metre Run
ARP: 57.00 A 19B2 Suzanne BROADRICEK, WA
ATC: 57.00 C 2008 Paige FENECH, MNSW
ATCE: 57.24 E 2006 Paige FENECH, NSW
ABP: 57.00 A 2006 Paige FENECH, MNSW
ABPE: 59%.31 R 2010 Alina TAPE, NSW
Heat 1
1 606 Brittany Scott Western Australia 1:00.53
2 208 Ruby Ritchie Hew South Wales 1:01.40
3 508 Jessica Oates South Australia 1:01.71
4 305 Phoebe Condon Victoria 1:01.82
5 105 Cassandra Hopkins Australian Capital Territory 1:03.55
& 702 Grace Gaby Tasmania 1:04.399
7 405 Emma Henderson Queensland 1:12.18
Heat 2
1 201 Molly Blakey New South Wales 1:01.59
2 309 Charlotte McKenzie Victoria 1:01.89
3 610 Mikayla Western Western Australia 1:02.41
4 40% Mackenzie Sweeney Queensland 1:02.55
5 111 Lillian Van Ewyk Australian Capital Territory 1:02.81
B 511 Amy Watsoen South Australia 1:06.78
7 703 Ashlee Hey Tasmania 1:06.79
Final
1 208 Ruby Ritchie New South Wales 58.45
2 201 Molly Blakey New South Wales 1:00.23
3 508 Jessica Oates South Australia 1:00.586
4 06 Brittany Scott Western Australia 1:00.59
5 305 Phoebe Condon Victoria 1:02.02
& 309 Charlotte McKenzie Victoria 1:03.42
7 610 Mikayla Western Western Australia 1:04.42
8 409 Mackenzie Sweeney Queensland 1:05.11
Consclation Final
1 105 Cassandra Hopkins Rustralian Capital Territory 1:03.46
2 111 Lillian Van Ewyk Australian Capital Territory 1:03.48
3 702 Grace Gaby Tasmania 1:05.49
4 703 Ashlee Hey Tasmania 1:10.83
5 511 Amy Watson South Australia 1:11.87
& 405 Emma Henderson Queensland 1:18.37
Girls U 13 - 800 Metre Run
ABP:2:14.60 A 1997 Georgile CLARKE, VIC
ATC:2:15.20 € 2007 Catherine VAN DER WALT, WA
ATCE:2:19.28 E 2006 Keana TOUR-MAY, VIC
ABPE;2:19,33 R 2010 Alex McCLOUGHLAN, NSW
Final
1 402 Marlie Campton Oueensland 2:20.57
2 20% Susie Seitaridis New Scuth Wales 2:21.14
3 206 Dominica Lucas New South Wales 2:21.59
4 607 Summer Walters Western Australia 2:23.32
5 105 Cassandra Hopkins Australian Capital Territory 2:27.10
& 403 Sarah Champley Queensland 2:27.15
7 50B Jessica Qates South Australia 2:28.45
B 30B Corrin Demec Victoria 2:28.45
3 &08% Jade Webb Western Australia 2:30.33
10 312 Zoe Schwerkolt Victoria 2:32.93
11 110 Annika Morling Australian Capital Territory 2:36.79
12 504 Kayla Higgins South Australia 2:37.30
13 711 Alexandra Wrigley Tasmania 2:45%.92

14 709 Nicole Walker Tasmania 3:46.20
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Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS

Girls U 13 - 1500 Metre Run

ABP:4:36.10 A 1987
ATC:4:40.90 C 1997

ATCE:4:44.80 £E 2006
ABPE:4:48.62 R 2010
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102
308
206
202
312
607
403
110
605
504
106
509
706
711

Marlie Campton
Corrin Demeo
Dominica Lucas
Beatrice Collard
Zoe Schwerkolt
Summer Walters
Sarah Champley
Annika Morling
Chloe Priest
Kayla Higgins
Karina Hopkins
Julia Potezny
Fiona Smith
Alexandra Wrigley

Girls U 13 - 1500 Metre Walk

ABP:6:35.30 A 2006
ATC:6:44.80 C 1985

ATCE:6:58.98 E 2006

A

107
311
210
T04
605
207
312
405
5038
10 708

11 508
- Bll
—= 401
--=- 106
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BPE:7:01.81 R 2010

Zoe Hunt

Jade Sanders
Katrina Shaw
Tahlia Hunt
Chloe Priest
Bhiannon Minestt
Zoe Schwerkolt
Emma Henderson
Julia Potezny
Fiona Smith
Chelsea Kelly
Munashe Zhoya
Heather Burridge
Karina Hopkins

Suzy WALSHAM, NSKW
Georgie CLARKE, VIC
Keana TOUR-MAY, VIC
Jade DOWLING, QLD

Queensland

Victoria

New South Wales

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

Queensland

ABustralian Capital Territory
Western Australia

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Tasmania

Tasmania

Shannon JENNINGS, NSW
Michelle FRENCH, NSW

Shannon JENMNINGS, NSW
Zoe BOLDISTON, VIC

Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

New South Wales

Tasmania

Western Australia

Mew South Wales

Victoria

Quesnsland

South Australia

Tasmania

South Australia

Western Australia

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory

Girls U 13 - 80 Metre Hurdles

A

A
Heat 1
209
407
510
301
a4
105
710
Heat 2
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app: 12.10 A 2003
ATC: 12.10 € 2005
TCE: 12.24 E 2005
BPE: 12.8B6 R 2010

Susie Seitaridis
Amy Leaver

Erin Simister

Amy Benifer
Raissa D'Cunha
Cassandra Hopkins
Mahalia Woodham

Danielle DILLON, VIC
Danielle DILLON, VIC
Danielle DILLON, VIC
Anna Maria RICE, VIC

New South Wales

Queensland

South Australia

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territery
Tasmania

4:49.38
4:50.47
4:51.63
4+55.29
52:00.71
5:01.14
5:06.52
5:20.82
5:20.69
5:27.99
5:36.13
5:3B.55
5:39.339
5:49,37

7:00.83
T:18.43
Ti126.57
T:33.74
7:+36.07
7:37.50
759,55
B:086,55
8:21.08
8:53, 92
9:10.45

#l0]

DQ

DQ

13.01
13.18
13,23
13..35
13,58
15..10
15.30



e

Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

205 Sophie Kass
304 Sarah Cleary
&6l1 Munashe Zhoya
501 Jasmine Anderson
406 Summer Johnson
101 Rachel Alchin
703 Ashlee Hey
Final

1 209 Susie Seitaridis

2 407 Amy Leaver

3 510 Erin Simister

4 205 Sophie Kass

5 &04 Raissa D'Cunha

& 304 Sarah Cleary

7 €11 Munashe Zhoya

8 301 Amy Benifer
Consclation Final

1

2

3

4

5

&
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501 Jasmine Anderson
406 Summer Johnson
101 Rachel Alchin

105 Cassandra Hopkins
703 Ashlee Hey

710 Mahalia Woodham

Girls U 13 - Long Jump

ABP: A 5.7Tm 2008
ATC: C 5.49m 2007

Final

Deanna Wadley

Amy Benifer

Hayley Strano

Taylor Garrett

Erin Simister

Sophie Kass

Jasmine Anderson

Isabella Dalla Costa

Mahalia Woodham

10 Kourtney Thompson

11 Annabel Laing

12 Kaitlyn Beaton

13 Mikayla Western

14 Emma Clarke
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RESULTS

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

South Australia

Queensland

Bustralian Capital Territory
Tasmania

New South Wales
Quesnsland

South Australias
New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria

Western Australia
Victoria

South Australia

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory
Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

Tasmania

Rhiannon OFRMSBY, WA
Courtney CROSS; NSW

Tasmania

Victoria

Queensland

New South Wales

South Australia

Mew South Wales

South Australia

Victoria

Tasmania

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory
Western RAustralia

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory

13.21
13.41
13.61
13.71
13.87
14.80
15.85

12.76
13.07
1313
13.14
13.34
13, 53
13.92
14.47

13.68
14.20
14,60
14,75
15.42
15.43

«95m
.83m
. 1im
. 7Tm
. 69m
4,64m
4.61m
4.59m
4.32m
4.21m
4.18m
4.08m
3.99m
3.64m

b abn b uba b



Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

Girls U 13 - Triple Jump

ABP: A 12.08%m 2009
ATC: C 11.82m 2002

Final

Erin Simister

Taylor Garrett

Amy Benifer

Kaitlyn Beaton

Isabella Dalla Costa

Hayley Strano

Deanna Wadley

Munashe Zhoya

Lauren De Tullio

10 Katrina Shaw

11 Kourtney Thompson

12 Kes Jankata

13 Courtney Leary

14 Eden Graham
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Girls U 13 - High Jump

AEP: A 1.80m
ATC: C 1.70m

1987
1994
Final

Amy Benifer

Kourtney Thompsaon
Taylor Garrett

Sarah Cleary

Grace Gaby

Emma Jager

Hayley Strano

Katrina Shaw

Jasmine Anderson

10 Courtney Leary

11 Kaitlyn Beaton

12 Emma Clarke

13 Kes Jankata

14 Matasha Brania
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Girls U 13 - Shot Put

ABP: A 14.28Bm
ATC: C 14.28m

2009
20089
Final

Jaimee Farrant

Monica Ward

Jasmine Turner

Megan Beaney

Sylvia Crouch

Emily Warrilow
Taylah-Rose De Bono
Maree Muscara

Regan Lambert

10 Taylah Grady

11 Nicole Walker

12 Rachel Alchin

13 Chelsea Kelly

14 Sophie Kass
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RESULTS

Sarah FERERIER, VIC
Alyisha HOUSE, NSW

South Australia

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

Victoria

Queensland

Tasmania

Western Australia

South Australia

Mew South Wales

Queensland

Tasmania

Bustralian Capital Territory
Ausrralian Capital Territory

Shannon WENNEKES, NSW
Kim MULHEROM, MNSW

Victoria

Queensland

New South Wales

Victoria

Tasmania

South Australia

gueensland

MNew South Wales

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

Western Australia

Taylah SENGUL, NSW
Taylah SENGUL, NSW

New South Wales

Western Australia

Tasmania

Western Rustralia

Queensland

Queensland

Victoria

Victoria

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Tasmania

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

New South Wales

11,.03m
11.03m
10.74m
10.47m
10.46m
10.39m
10.27m
10.10m
9.87m
G.867m
9.65m
a,60m
S.36m
B.7%m

1.59m
1.57m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1,.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1,35m
1.25m

11.48m
11.48m
11.27m
11.00m
10.96m
10.62m
10.62m
10.18m
9.53m
9,3%m
8.94m
g.66m
B.11lm
6.77Tm
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Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS

Girls U 13 - Discus

RBP:
ATC:

A 49.5Tm
C 50.1Z2m

2009
2008

Final

LT = < T B T - PR

10
11
12
13
14

Jaimee Farrant
Emily Warrilow
Maree Muscara
Kaitlyn Beaton
Megan Beaney
Regan Lambert
Rachel Alchin
Sylvia Crouch
Susie Seitaridis
Emma Jager
Jasmine Turner
Mahalia Woodham
Taylah-Rose De Bono
Taylah Grady

Girls U 13 - Javelin

ABP: A 45.91Im 2009
ATC: C 44.B3m 2009

Final

D OO0 =] U B L B

10
11
12
13
14

Jade Webb
Heather Burridge
Maree Muscara
Megan Beaney
Susie Seitaridis
Emma Jager

Regan Lambert
Sylvia Crouch
Taylah Grady
Eden Graham
Jaimee Farrant
Taylah-Rose De Bono
Nicole Walker
Jasmine Turner

Girls U 13 - 4x100 Metre Relay

ABF:
ATC:
ATCE:

49.50 A 20086 N
49.50 C 2006 N
49,69 E 2006 N

Final

-] g N s RS

MNew South Wales

Victoria

Soguth Australia

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Queensland

Tasmania

Taylah SENGUL, NSW
Taylah SENGUL, NSH

New South Wales

Queensland

Victoria

Western Australia

Western Bustralia

Sputh Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Queensland

New South Wales

South Rustralia

Tasmania

Tasmania

Victoria

Australian Capital Territory

Taylah SENGUL,
Taylah SENGUL,

NSW
NEW

Western Australia

Queensland

Victoria

Western Australia

Mew South Wales

South Australia

South Australia

Queensland

RAustralian Capital Territory
Australian Capital Territory
Hew South Wales

Victoria

Tasmania

Tasmania

NEW
NEW
NSW

ew South Wales,
ew South Wales,
ew South Wales,

40.41m
34.96m
34.41m
34.33m
34.,21m
32,.86m
32.84m
31.B5m
30.82m
30.6e7m
29.69m
28.6%m
28.11m
26.88m

35.02m
34.B4m
34.1%m
34.17m
32.68m
31.00m
30.26em
28.18m
26.88m
26.41m
26.28m
24.98m
23.74m
19.95m

50,24
51.06
21.98
53.10
53.56
54.57
55.79



Q Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
uentun, Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS

BOYS - U13

Boys U 13 - 100 Metre Run
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Final
14 1I:= B i
1 Spi
22 Tar X a
13 i al cwe i i
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Boys U 13 - 200 Metre Run
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Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

RESULTS

e

Heat 2

614 Tsaac Curtis

321 Thomas Spinks
716 Stuart Lade

414 Luke Giacca

222 Bryant Tan

518 Liam Moss

112 Brandon Bardsley

g-,zmu-hu.rr\:-u

&

219 Brock 0O'Donnell

321 Thomas Spinks

6l4d Isaac Curtis

612 Sclomon Alexander

318 Marcel Jonker

417 Curtis Marsden

716 Stuart Lade

113 Jack Caldwell
solation Final

518 Liam Moss

222 Bryant Tan

414 Luke Giacca

112 Brandon Bardsley

512 Joshua Beagley

714 Lachlan Edmunds

Col
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Boys U 13 - 400 Metre Run

ABP: 51.90 A 1980
ATC: 53.00 Cc 2007
ATCE: 53.2% E 2005
ABPE: 53.87 R 2010

Heat 1
622 Lee Zimoch
716 Stuart Lade
320 Ryan Patterson
517 Dillen Moss
122 Adrian Plummer
216 Ethan Dhu
413 Lachlan Bell

t 2
219 Brock 0O'Donnell
318 Marcel Jonker
617 RBbdul Kamara
112 Brandon Bardsley
414 Luke Giacca
718 Logan Reynolds
516 Liam McMillan

&
g

219 Brock O'Donnell
716 Stuart Lade

320 Byan Patterson
617 Abdul Kamara

112 Brandon Bardsley
318 Marcel Jonker
622 Lee Zimoch

517 Dillen Moss
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Western Australia

Victoria

Tasmania

Queensland

New South Wales

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

New South Wales

Viectoria

Western Australia

Western Australia

Victoria

Queensland

Tasmania

Australian Capital Territory

South Australia

New South Wales

Queensland

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Tasmania

Fred MARTIN, WA

Sean MITCHELL, VIC
Luke HAMER, NSW
Madigan QUINLAM, VIC

Western Australia

Tasmania

Victoria

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory
New South Wales

Queensland

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Queensland

Tasmania

South Australia

New South Wales

Tasmania

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Victoria

Western Australia

South Australia

'

25.70
26.27
26.81
26,989
27.02
27.04
e Y

24.87
25.39
25.43
25,689
26.29
26.40
26.886
27.30

26.45
26.64
27.09
27.43
27.85
28.04

56.58
56.70
56.73
57.8%9
5B.54
58.12
01.81

55.34
55.47
55.82
5T7.76
58.55
59.07
598.60

55.00
56.23
57.07
57.43
57.57
58.06
58,22
59.862
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Boys U 13 - 800 Metre Run
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Boys U 13 - 1500 Metre Run
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Asics Australian Little Athletics Championships
Sydney Olympic Park, Saturday, April 30, 2011

lation Final
414 Luke Giacca

718 Logan Reynolds

218 Ethan Dhu

516 Liam McMillan
122 Adrian Plummer

AEP:2:05.40
ATC:2:05.40

A
c

20086
2008

ATCE:2:05.68 E 2006
ABPE:2:11.65 R 2010

RESULTS

Queensland

Tasmania

New South Wales

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

James CONNOR, NSKW
James CONNOR, NSW
James CONNOR, NSW
Madigan QUINLAN, VIC

320
214
613
215
517
619
119
415
515
322
721
714
118
412

Ryan Patterson
Joshua Dever
Ben Chamberlain
Luke Dever
Dillon Moss
John Newcomb
Callum McClusky
Hamish Granger
William McCann
Justin Wolsley
Andre Witek
Lachlan Edmunds
Thomas Hopkins
Jack Bannister

Victoria
New South Wales

Western Australia

New South Wales
Seouth ARustralia

Western Australia
Australian Capital Territory

Queensland
Scouth Australia
Victoria
Tasmania
Tasmania

Australian Capital Territory

Queensland

ABP:4:19.60
ATC:4:19.860
ATC:4:19.60
ATCE:4:26.48
ABP:4:19.60
ABPE:4:28.64

A

c
c
E
a
R

1993
2000
1993
20086
2000
2010

David BEACROFT, NSW
Jaceb HEWSHALL, QLD
David BEACROFT, NSW
James CONNOR, NSW

Jacob HENSHALL, QLD
Jesse FULLERTON, VIC

320
613
214
619
113
415
215
322
515
522
721
418
118
719

Ryan Patterson
Ben Chamberlain
Joshua Dever
John Newcomb
Callum McClusky
Hamish Granger
Luke Dever
Justin Wolsley
William McCann
Steven Slimming
Andre Witek
Luke McCutcheon
Thomas Hopkins
Callum Walker

Victoria

Western Australia

New South Wales

Western Australia
Australian Capital Territery

Queensland

New South Wales
Victoria

South Australia
South Australia
Tasmania
Queensland

Australian Capital Territory

Tasmania

5B.69
59.47
59.86
1:00.15
1:01.985

2:09.61
2:12.23
2:12.88
2:12.97
2:17.79
2:18.20
2:18.38
2:19.56
2:20.50
2:22.80
2:23.00
2:23.49
2:52.54
3:03.08

4:18.13
4:26.99
§:29.11
4§:30.86
4:31.04
4:33.88
4:34.,34
4:40,08
4:41,33
4:49,45
4:50.81
4:54.67
5:11.68
5:14.13
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Boys U 13 - 1500 Metre Walk

A
Ay
Final

i FE- i o
2 216
3 313
4 118
5 418
6 420
7 719
8 114
9 522
10 &l18
11 821
12 319
13 722
14 518

ABP:6:22.10 A 1985
ATC:6:35.40 C 1994
TCE:7:08.36 E 2010
BPE:7:08.36 R 2010

Tyler Jones
Ethan Dhu

Billy Allamby
Thomas Hopkins
Luke McCutcheon
Brandon Pritchard
Callum Walker
Jack Durr
Steven Slimming
Lewis Munt
Kayde Wright
Andrew McGrath
Keegan Wylie
Liam Moss

RESULTS

Cralg TOPPEBRWEIN,
David YORK, SA

Troy MCGILL, VIC

Troy McGILL, VIC
New South Wales
New South Wales
Victoria
Australian Capital
Queensland
Queensland
Tasmania

Australian Capital
South Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
Victoria

Tasmania

South Australia

Boys U 13 - 80 Metre Hurdles

A

.y
Heat 1
ile
220
615
422
514
120
713
2
319
717
213
621
419
521
114

-Jcnm&mh:-r‘_-.!mmawm»u

ABP: 11.60 A 1997

ATC: 11.60 € 1997

TCE: 11.98 E 2008
BPE: 12.27T R 2010
Jake Di Palma

Bailey Simonsson
Mitchell Dobson
Darcy Roper
Matthew Haddon
Bdam Philbey
Zachery Buick

Andrew McGrath
Curtis Murfett
Jarrod Cullen
Kayde Wright
Chance McKenna
Jesse Quinn
Jack Durr

Ahmed ABOU-MAHMOUD,
Ahmed ABOU-MAHMOUD,
Kane THOMPSON, NSW
Jye BROOKER, NSW

Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
Quesnsland

South Australia
Australian Capital
Tasmania

Victoria

Tasmania

New South Wales
Western Australia
gueensland

South Australia
RBustralian Capital

Boys U 13 - 80 Metre Hurdles

ATC:

A

A
Final
717
319
213
316
615
220
B21
419

00 = OV U &S LD B

ABP: 11.60 A
11.60 C
11.%8 E

12.27 ®

1897
1597
2006
2010

TCE:
BPE:

Curtis Murfett
Andrew McGrath
Jarrod Cullen
Jake Di Palma
Mitchell Dobson
Bailey Simonsson
Kayde Wright
Chance McKenna

Ahmed ABOU-MAHMOUD,
Ahmed ABOU-MAHMOUD,

Kane THOMPSON, NSW
Jye BROOKER, NSW
Tasmania

Victoria

New South Wales
Victoria

Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Quesensland

SA

Territory

Territory

HNSW
N3W

Territory

Territory

HNSW
HSW

6:41.61 R
6:54.06
7:04.867
7:24.80
T:30.07
7:48, 31
7:58.25
8:13.24
B:59.63
9:24.68
9:38.14
10:05.08
10:49.25
11:28.81

12,52
12.70
12,95
13.52
14,15
14.18
14.51

12.48
12,62
12.71
13.06
13.47
13.52
14.76

12.28
12.42
12,44
12.55
12.79
13.03
13.34
13.44
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Consclation Final

RESULTS

1 422 Darcy Roper Quesnsland 13.05
2 521 Jesse Quinn South Australia 13.53
3 514 Matthew Haddon South Australia 14,21
4 120 Adam Philbey Australian Capital Territory 14,27
5 713 Zachery Buick Tasmania 14,43
& 114 Jack Durr Australian Capital Territory 14.53
Boys U 13 - Long Jump
ABP: A 6.41m 1980 Fred MARTIN, WA
ATC: C 6.11m 2005 Martin STONIS, NSW
ATC: € 6.11m 2007 Thomas SOLIMAN, NSW
Final
1 Brock O'Donnell MNew South Wales 5. 66m
2 Thomas Spinks Victoria 5.62m
3 Wesley Graeme Victoria 5.41m
4 Darcy Roper Queensland 5.34m
5 Zachery Buick Tasmania 5.30m
6 Matthew Hosie Tasmania 5.13m
7 Bryant Tan Mew South Wales 5.04m
B Isaac Curtis Western Australia 4.94m
9 Kielan Major gueensland 4,90m
10 Lewis Munt Western Australia 4,5Tm
11 Matthew Haddon South Australia 4,.48m
12 Aaron Pidcock Bustralian Capital Territory 4.15m
13 Adam Philbey pustralian Capital Territory 4.08m
-- Ashden Pratt South Australia FOUL
Boys U 13 - Triple Jump
ABP: A 12.8B8m 1986 Alan NOWROJEE, WA
ATC: C 12.6%m 2010 Shemaiah JRAMES, QLD
Final
1 Jake Di Palma Victoria 12.0Bm
2 Wesley Graeme Victoria 11.16m
3 Jarrod Cullen Mew South Wales 11,.02m
4 Lee Zimoch Western Australia 10.69m
5 Adrian Plummer Bustralian Capital Territory 10.63m
6 Darcy Roper Queensland 10.63m
7 Liam Richardson Queensland 10.54m
8 Curtis Murfett Tasmania 10.52m
9 Joshua Beagley South Australia 10.18m
10 Ned Absolom Tasmania 9.94m
11 James Dukalskis South Australia S.85m
12 John Newcomb Western Australia 9.70m
13 Bailey Simonsson NMew South Wales 9.56m
14 Adam FPhilbey Bustralian Capital Territery 8.57m
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Boys U 13 - High Jump
ABP: A 1.82m 1979
ATC: C 1.82m 2002
ABEP: A 1.82m 2002

Final

James Dukalskis

Andrew McGrath

Liam Richardson

Max Le Ban

Logan Reynolds

Bailey Simonsson

Wesley Graeme

Ned Absolom

Adrian Plummer

10 Curtis Marsden

11 Raron Pidcock

12 Lee Zimoch

13 Abdul Kamara

Jesse Quinn

Boys U 13 - Shot Put
ABP: A 192.11m
ATC: C 1B.92m
ABP: A 19.11lm

000 =1 o U B L B

2009
2010
2003
Final

Lachlan Page

Andrew Bialecki

Mitchell Burton

Brandon Pritchard

Dylan Thomas

Chance McKenna

Elliett Starr

Marcel Jonker

Bradley Fullgrabe

10 Matthew Hosie

11 Taylor Walker

12 Damon Edwards

13 Liam McMillan

14 Lachlan Emanuel

AT e R I R L R o

Boys U 13 - Discus

ABP: A 56.08m
ATC: C 55.01lm

1992
2010
Final

Lachlan Page

Andrew Bialecki

Mitchell Burton

Jack Bannister

Matthew Hosie

Brandon Pritchard
Bradley Fullgrabe
Patrick Coates

Elliott Starr

10 Dylan Thomas

11 Stuart Lade

12 Jesse Quinn

13 Damon Edwards

14 Anand Gupte

[ R . R YR

RESULTS

David ANDERSON, WA
Thomas PRYDE, VIC
Thomas PRYDE, VIC

Spouth Australia

Victoria

gueensland

New South Wales

Tasmania

New South Wales

Victoria

Tasmania

Rustralian Capital Territory
pueensland

Australian Capital Territory
Western Australia

Western Australia

South Australia

Tepal MOEROA, NSW
Tepai MOEROA, NSW
Emanuele FUAMATU

South Australia

Victoria

Hew South Wales

Queensland

Western Australia

Queensland

New South Wales

Victoria

Western Australia

Tasmania

Tasmania

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Stevie PARTSANIS, VIC
Tepai MOEROA, HNSW

South Australias

Victoria

New Scuth Wales

pQueensland

Tasmania

Queensland

Western BABustralia

Victoria

Mew South Wales

Western Australia

Tasmania

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory
Australian Capital Territory

1.,72m
1.70m
1,e6m
1.64m
1,50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m

WH

17.80m
15.68m
15, 10m
15.05m
14.1%m
12.58m
12.57m
12.32m
12.01m
11.61m
10.90m
g, 75m
§.35m
4.72m

54.48m
47.73m
45,.67m
44.00m
40,13m
38.B8m
34.59m
34.41m
32.19m
31.82m
29.92m
25.01lm
23.69m
19.57m
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RESULTS

Boys U 13 - Javelin

ABP: A 55.43m
ATC: € 53.00m

1999
1997

Final

Andrew Bialecki
Mitchell Burten
Bradley Fullgrabe
Patrick Coates
Brandon Pritchard
Taylor Walker
Mitchell Dobson
Keegan Wylie
Ashden Pratt

Jack Bannister

Max Le Ban
Anand Gupte

Lachlan Page
Lachlan Emanuel

Boys U 13 - 4x100 Metre Relay

ABP:
ATC:
ATCE:

46.40 A
47.10 C
47.62 E

2007 N
2000 N
2005 M

Final

=1 0% L s W B =

Western Australia

New South Wales

Victoria

Queensland

Tasmania

South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Joshua ROBINSON, QLD
Christopher McCAULEY, NSW

Victoria

NMew South Wales

Western Australia

Victoria

Queensland

Tasmania

Western Australia

Tasmania

South Australia

Queensland

New South Wales

Australian Capital Territory
South Australia

Australian Capital Territory

ew Sputh Wales, NSW
ew Sputh Wales, NSW
ew South Wales, NSHW

44.86m
39,95m
39.95m
38.24m
36.74m
36.48m
35.37Tm
32.72m
31.97m
31.71m
29,.98m
27.80m
17.48m
FOUL

19.
49,
49,
43,35
50.16
50.84
54.15

22
27
34
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RESULTS

Life Members Trophy for the U15 Multi-Event Team Competition

1. New South Wales 266
2. Victoria 245.5
3. Western Australia 214
4. Queensland 207.5
5. South Australia 157.5
b. Tasmania 117.5
il Australian Capital Territory 113

GIRLS - U15

Girls U 15 - Multi-Event

Points LT 100 90H DT 800
Tiar Per 301 5.31m ] Bz 13.10 27.54m 2:36.06
ew I 1les | 1 1¥ |
Ellen Bra 1. 97m . 1 &
t ria | i 1 i3] &
Brooke Giliffern 5. 33m 13.08 13. 64 24,30
Ne = g
i Shannon O'Dempsey 4.85m L3 T
ue lanc 2] (edo)
idisor l g . 37m 16 !
o nria B B 381 6l
Breanna Dix T g2 } 1
Western Austre | i ) {30 B
T rika adenbre l 8 . UL
AL ra I ""JI 1 i W
04 48 oo T
B R akah ! L) 30m 5.2F
We rn Au 31lia I 3 (754
Emma ! m  14.00  15.5f 26.2¢ 22 32,54
1ich Aust th ] 0 BE
ia Ci harm T 44,
T=1-] | . i ET
A =
| 1t r i 1 I 1 84 1
Tasmani: H | [4E
Matasl it T 1 l16,11n 2.8
Tasman n ¢
I na ng M d Bim [
u ia {
] hea K m
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Boys U 15 - Multi-Event

Points LJ 100 100H DT 80O

1 David Thomson 6.14m 12.02 13,89 46,38m 2:09.58
Victoria 3781 (817) (647 (982) (795) (733)

2 Morgan Paterson 6.17m 11.79 13.52 37.91m 2:09.33
New South Wales 3713 (e24) (623 (1037) (BZ2) (737)

3 Harrison Roubin 5.65m 11.82 13.82 43.39m 2:06.91
Victoria 31699 (512) (687) (998) (734) (Te8)

4 Rhys Stein 5.94m 12.286 14.02 46.09m 2:24.95
New South Wales 3484 [574) (601) (972) (789) (548)

5 Alex Mould 5. 72m 11.77 13.82 34,.32m 2:12.086
Quesensland 3474 {527T) (697) (998) {550} {702)

& Nathan Morton-Smith 5.93m 12.45 14.43 29.29m 2:05.77
Western Rustralia 3285 (571) (565) {920) (450) (TE3)

7 Tarwym Filipek 5.98m 11.81 14,45 30.03m 2:20.38
Western Rustralia 3253 {582) {689} (917) (465) {&00)

B Mana Taripo 5.80m 12.11 14.30 34.75m 2:23.24
Queensland 3235 (544) (629) (9386) {559) (567)

9 Joshua Russo 5.44m 12.58 15.49 41.20m 2:15.23
South Australia 3152 (469) 15411 1791) (689) (BE2)

10 Robert Broadhead 5.35m 12.58 14.61 32.66m 2:19.84
South Australia 3015 (451) (541) (BST) (517} (609

11 Mitchell Gowen 5.44m 12,38 16.57 27.83m 2:20.54
Tasmania 2733 (469) (578) (670} (418) (598)

12 Jake Dodge 5.33m 12.32 15.54 24.39m 2:28.05
Tasmania 2689 (447) (589) {785) (355) (513)

13 Toby Speck 4,65m 12,69 16.73 39.62m 2:25.6%

Australian Capital Territory

26B8 (317) {522) (653) (657) (539)

DNF Mathan Flynn 4,83m 12.35 15:05 25.85m DNS

Australian Capital Territory



